
List of instruments as at February 2026

Factsheet: Overview of instruments
E-asset management

The following instruments are currently used in e-asset management: 

Focus Swiss / Global 

Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

Liquidity

Pictet CH - Short-Term Money Market CHF - I dy CH0011292304 0.10% CHF Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market EUR CH0011292353 0.13% EUR Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market GBP CH0013803546 0.17% GBP Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market JPY LU0309035367 0.14% JPY Money Market

Pictet- Short-Term Money Market USD CH0011292395 0.19% USD Money Market

Bonds

BlackRock Global Fonds - US Dollar High Yield Bond Fonds CHF 
Hedged

LU1090156289 0.76% CHF High Yield Bond

Fidelity Fonds - Emerging Market Local Currency Debt Fonds LU0900494963 0.93% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

Invesco US Treasury Bond ETF IE00BF2GFH28 0.06% USD Fixed Income Bonds

iShares China CNY Bond ETF IE00BKPSFD61 0.35% USD Emerging Markets Bonds

iShares Core EUR Govt Bond ETF CHF Hedged IE00BMFJGP26 0.09% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

iShares Core Global Aggregate Bond ETF CHF Hedged IE00BD1JRY91 0.10% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

iShares J.P. Morgan USD EM Bond CHF Hedged ETF IE00B9M04V95 0.50% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

LGT Sustainable Bond Fonds Global Inflation Linked (CHF) LI0247154706 0.54% CHF Bonds others

Swisscanto Index Bond Fonds Total Market AAA-BBB 1-5 CHF CH0215803880 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds CHF Corporate NSL CH0348320497 0.12% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds USD Government NSL (CHF hedged) CH0304170571 0.18% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds CHF NSL CH0482006191 0.10% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds Global ex CHF Aggregate 1-5 NSL 
(CHF hedged)

CH0214985100 0.17% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS ETF – Bloomberg US Liquid Corporates (hedged to CHF) LU1048317538 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Equities

BlackRock - Emerging Markets Fund LU0252970164 1.13% USD Equities Emerging Markets

Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight UCITS ETF Acc IE00BNGJJT35 0.20% USD Equities USA

iShares - UK Index Fund Inst GBP IE00B1W56R86 0.17% GBP Equities United Kingdom

iShares MSCI Em ex China UCITS ETF USD (Acc) IE00BMG6Z448 0.18% USD Equities Emerging Markets 
ex China

iShares MSCI EMU CHF Hedged ETF IE00BWK1SP74 0.38% CHF Equities Eurozone

Pictet - China Index J USD LU1834887322 0.27% USD Equities China

Pictet - Japan Index JPY LU0188802960 0.30% JPY Equities Japan
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Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

SPDR® MSCI USA Value UCITS ETF IE00BSPLC520 0.20% USD Equities USA

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities EMU CH0185703607 0.16% EUR Equities Eurozone

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Japan (CHF hedged) CH0260794125 0.19% CHF Equities Japan

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Switzerland All NSL CH0348228609 0.10% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Switzerland Small & Mid CH0348319861 0.15% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS ETF – MSCI United Kingdom CHF hedged LU1169820997 0.23% CHF Equities United Kingdom

UBS ETF – MSCI USA IE00BD4TXS21 0.07% USD Equities USA

UBS ETF – MSCI USA hedged to CHF IE00BD4TYL27 0.10% CHF Equities USA

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI Wld. Value ETF  IE00BL25JM42 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Energy ETF IE00BM67HM91 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Financials ETF IE00BM67HL84 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Health Care ETF IE00BM67HK77 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Materials ETF IE00BM67HS53 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Utilities ETF IE00BM67HQ30 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Alternative Investments

UBS (CH) Fund Solutions - Gold CHF hedged CH0352765397 0.20% CHF Precious Metals

UBS (CH) Fund Solutions - Gold USD CH0352765355 0.18% USD Precious Metals

UBS ETF – CMCI Composite SF (hedged to CHF) IE00B58FQX63 0.34% CHF Commodities

UBS ETF - SXI Real Estate Funds CH0105994401 0.97% CHF Real Estate
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Focus Responsible 

Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

Liquidity

Pictet CH - Short-Term Money Market CHF - I dy CH0011292304 0.10% CHF Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market EUR CH0011292353 0.13% EUR Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market GBP CH0013803546 0.17% GBP Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market JPY LU0309035367 0.14% JPY Money Market

Pictet- Short-Term Money Market USD CH0011292395 0.19% USD Money Market

Bonds

BlackRock Global Fonds - US Dollar High Yield Bond Fonds CHF 
Hedged

LU1090156289 0.76% CHF High Yield Bond

BlackRock Global Funds - ESG Emerging Markets Bond Fund CHF 
Hedged

LU1817795435 0.87% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

DPAM - Bonds Emerging Markets Sustainable EUR LU0966596875 0.60% EUR Emerging Markets Bonds

Invesco US Treasury Bond ETF IE00BF2GFH28 0.06% USD Fixed Income Bonds

iShares China CNY Bond ETF IE00BKPSFD61 0.35% USD Emerging Markets Bonds

iShares Core EUR Govt Bond ETF CHF Hedged IE00BMFJGP26 0.09% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

LGT Sustainable Bond Fonds Global Inflation Linked (CHF) LI0247154706 0.54% CHF Bonds others

Swisscanto (CH) Index Bond Fonds Corp. CHF Responsible - FA CHF CH1117196001 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Swisscanto Index Bond Fonds Total Market AAA-BBB 1-5 CHF CH0215803880 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds CHF ESG NSL CH0597394557 0.11% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds Global ex CHF Aggregate 1-5 NSL 
(CHF hedged)

CH0214985100 0.17% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds Global ex CHF Aggregate ESG NSL 
(CHF hedged)

CH0424139357 0.13% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds USD Government NSL (CHF hedged) CH0304170571 0.18% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS ETF – Bloomberg US Liquid Corporates (hedged to CHF) LU1048317538 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Equities

Amundi MSCI Emerging Ex China ESG Leaders Select UCITS ETF LU2345046655 0.35% USD Equities Emerging Markets ex 
China

Amundi S&P 500 Equal Weight ESG UCITS ETF Acc IE000LAP5Z18 0.18% USD Equities USA

iShares MSCI EMU CHF Hedged ETF IE00BWK1SP74 0.38% CHF Equities Eurozone

iShares MSCI USA SRI ETF IE00BYVJRR92 0.20% USD Equities USA

Swisscanto (CH) IF I - Equity Fund Resp. Switzerland High Quality - 
GT CHF

CH1168500226 0.68% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Japan (CHF hedged) CH0260794125 0.19% CHF Equities Japan

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Switzerland Small & Mid I-A-acc CH0348319861 0.15% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS (Irl) ETF plc – Factor MSCI USA Prime Value ESG UCITS ETF IE00BX7RR706 0.25% USD Equities USA

UBS (Lux) Fund Solutions – MSCI China Universal UCITS ETF USD dis LU1953188833 0.30% USD Equities Emerging Markets
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Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

UBS ETF – MSCI United Kingdom CHF hedged LU1169820997 0.23% CHF Equities United Kingdom

UBS ETF – MSCI United Kingdom IMI Socially Responsible IE00BMP3HN93 0.23% GBP Equities United Kingdom

UBS ETF – MSCI USA hedged to CHF IE00BD4TYL27 0.10% CHF Equities USA

UBS MSCI EM Selection Index Fund USD I-A acc LU1587917813 0.26% USD Equities Emerging Markets

UBS MSCI EMU Selection Index Fund EUR I-A acc LU1815002479 0.15% EUR Equities Eurozone

UBS MSCI Japan Selection Index Fund JPY A acc LU1956898578 0.18% JPY Equities Japan

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI Wld. Value ETF  IE00BL25JM42 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Energy ETF IE00BM67HM91 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Financials ETF IE00BM67HL84 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Health Care ETF IE00BM67HK77 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Materials ETF IE00BM67HS53 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Utilities ETF IE00BM67HQ30 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Alternative Investments

UBS ETF - SXI Real Estate Funds CH0105994401 0.97% CHF Real Estate
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Focus Sustainable1

Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

Liquidity

Pictet CH - Short-Term Money Market CHF - I dy CH0011292304 0.10% CHF Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market EUR CH0011292353 0.13% EUR Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market GBP CH0013803546 0.17% GBP Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market JPY LU0309035367 0.14% JPY Money Market

Pictet- Short-Term Money Market USD CH0011292395 0.19% USD Money Market

Bonds

Candriam Sustainable Bond Emerging Markets - I H CHF LU2059770078 0.68% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

Swisscanto (CH) - Bond Fund Sustainable CHF - GT CHF CH0325172861 0.38% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Swisscanto (CH) - Bond Fund Sustainable Gl. Aggregate - GTH1 
CHF

CH0556410337 0.40% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Equities

Amundi MSCI UK IMI SRI Climate Paris Aligned - UCITS ETF - GBP LU1437025296 0.18% GBP Equities United Kingdom

BEKB Aktien Nachhaltig Schweiz I CH0365974820 0.50% CHF Equities Switzerland

BNP PARIBAS EASY - MSCI EMU SRI PAB - UCITS ETF CAPITALISATI-
ON

LU1953137681 0.25% EUR Equities Eurozone

Candriam Sustainable Equity Japan LU1434526627 0.65% JPY Equities Japan

Candriam Sustainable Equity US I USD Acc LU2227857401 0.67% USD Equities USA

Swisscanto (CH) Equity Fund Sustainable Emerging Markets - GT 
USD

CH0192250600 0.80% USD Equities Emerging Markets

Alternative Investments

SF Property Selection Fund I CH0234813647 1.38% CHF Real Estate

1	 For tactical measures, instruments with a different focus can be temporarily added to the “Sustainable” focus.
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Focus Future

Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

Liquidity

Pictet CH - Short-Term Money Market CHF - I dy CH0011292304 0.10% CHF Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market EUR CH0011292353 0.13% EUR Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market GBP CH0013803546 0.17% GBP Money Market

Pictet - Short-Term Money Market JPY LU0309035367 0.14% JPY Money Market

Pictet- Short-Term Money Market USD CH0011292395 0.19% USD Money Market

Bonds

BlackRock Global Fonds - US Dollar High Yield Bond Fonds CHF 
Hedged

LU1090156289 0.76% CHF High Yield Bond

Fidelity Fonds - Emerging Market Local Currency Debt Fonds LU0900494963 0.93% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

Invesco US Treasury Bond ETF IE00BF2GFH28 0.06% USD Fixed Income Bonds

iShares China CNY Bond ETF IE00BKPSFD61 0.35% USD Emerging Markets Bonds

iShares Core EUR Govt Bond ETF CHF Hedged IE00BMFJGP26 0.09% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

iShares Core Global Aggregate Bond ETF CHF Hedged IE00BD1JRY91 0.10% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

iShares J.P. Morgan USD EM Bond CHF Hedged ETF IE00B9M04V95 0.50% CHF Emerging Markets Bonds

LGT Sustainable Bond Fonds Global Inflation Linked (CHF) LI0247154706 0.54% CHF Bonds others

Swisscanto Index Bond Fonds Total Market AAA-BBB 1-5 CHF CH0215803880 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds CHF Corporate NSL CH0348320497 0.12% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds USD Government NSL (CHF hedged) CH0304170571 0.18% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds CHF NSL CH0482006191 0.10% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Bonds Global ex CHF Aggregate 1-5 NSL 
(CHF hedged)

CH0214985100 0.17% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

UBS ETF – Bloomberg US Liquid Corporates (hedged to CHF) LU1048317538 0.16% CHF Fixed Income Bonds

Equities

Amundi MSCI Digital Economy ETF LU2023678878 0.45% USD Equities mixed

BlackRock - Emerging Markets Fund LU0252970164 1.13% USD Equities Emerging Markets

Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight UCITS ETF Acc IE00BNGJJT35 0.20% USD Equities USA

iShares - UK Index Fund Inst GBP IE00B1W56R86 0.17% GBP Equities United Kingdom

iShares Ageing Population ETF IE00BYZK4669 0.40% USD Equities mixed

iShares Digital Security ETF IE00BG0J4C88 0.40% USD Equities mixed

iShares Healthcare Innov ETF IE00BYZK4776 0.40% USD Equities mixed

iShares MSCI Em ex China UCITS ETF USD (Acc) IE00BMG6Z448 0.18% USD Equities Emerging Markets ex 
China

iShares MSCI EMU CHF Hedged ETF IE00BWK1SP74 0.38% CHF Equities Eurozone

L&G Artificial Intelligence ETF IE00BK5BCD43 0.49% USD Equities mixed

Pictet - China Index J USD LU1834887322 0.27% USD Equities China
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Name ISIN TER Currency Sub-asset class

Pictet - Japan Index JPY LU0188802960 0.30% JPY Equities Japan

SPDR® MSCI USA Value UCITS ETF IE00BSPLC520 0.20% USD Equities USA

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities EMU CH0185703607 0.16% EUR Equities Eurozone

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Japan (CHF hedged) CH0260794125 0.19% CHF Equities Japan

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Switzerland All NSL CH0348228609 0.10% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS (CH) Index Fund - Equities Switzerland Small & Mid CH0348319861 0.15% CHF Equities Switzerland

UBS ETF – MSCI United Kingdom CHF hedged LU1169820997 0.23% CHF Equities United Kingdom

UBS ETF – MSCI USA IE00BD4TXS21 0.07% USD Equities USA

UBS ETF – MSCI USA hedged to CHF IE00BD4TYL27 0.10% CHF Equities USA

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI Wld. Value ETF  IE00BL25JM42 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Energy ETF IE00BM67HM91 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Financials ETF IE00BM67HL84 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Health Care ETF IE00BM67HK77 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Materials ETF IE00BM67HS53 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Xtrackers (IE) - MSCI World Utilities ETF IE00BM67HQ30 0.25% USD Equities mixed

Alternative Investments

UBS (CH) Fund Solutions - Gold CHF hedged CH0352765397 0.20% CHF Precious Metals

UBS (CH) Fund Solutions - Gold USD CH0352765355 0.18% USD Precious Metals

UBS ETF – CMCI Composite SF (hedged to CHF) IE00B58FQX63 0.34% CHF Commodities

UBS ETF - SXI Real Estate Funds CH0105994401 0.97% CHF Real Estate

Bitcoin BTC 39 714 275 - USD Cryptoassets

Ethereum ETH 41 623 437 - USD Cryptoassets

Solana SOL 127 247 560 - USD Cryptoassets

Chainlink LINK 123 828 773 - USD Cryptoassets

Ripple XRP 41 623 969 - USD Cryptoassets
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Disclaimer

This document is an advertisement. 

This information and these statements are for information purposes only and do not constitute either an invitation to tender, a solicitation, an offer or a recom-
mendation to subscribe to a service, to buy or sell transactions for any securities or other financial instruments, or to perform other transactions.

This information does not take into consideration the specific or future investment goals, financial or tax situation or particular needs of any specific recipient, 
and is therefore not a suitable basis for investment decisions. We recommend that you consult your financial or tax advisor before every investment. The price, 
value and return of investments may fluctuate. Investment in financial instruments is subject to certain risks and does not guarantee the retention of the capital 
invested or an increase in value. All investment services and financial instruments provided by PostFinance Ltd are unavailable to US persons and other persons 
whose domicile or tax liability is outside of Switzerland and will therefore neither be offered nor sold/provided to them.

PostFinance Fonds are issued in accordance with Swiss law. Prospectuses, KIID, BIB, the management regulations as well as annual and interim reports are available 
free of charge from the PostFinance Operations Center, any PostFinance branch or from UBS Fund Management (Switzerland) AG, P.O. Box, 4002 Basel, Switzerland. 
Before investing in a product, please read the latest prospectus carefully and thoroughly.

Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future results. The performance shown does not take account of any commissions and costs charged when 
purchasing units. Commissions and costs have a negative impact on performance.
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